Итоги муниципального этапа Президентских спортивных игр
среди учащихся 2004 г.р. и моложе

	Образов. учреждение
	Кросс наций
	Весёлые старты
	Лыжные гонки
	Семейные старты
	Лёгкая атлетика
	Сумма место
	Общее место

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Новорождественск
	4
	7
	5+2
	1
	5+2
	26
	5

	Аитково
	4+2
	10
	1
	3
	5+2
	27
	6

	Канабеки
	4+2
	9
	5+2
	6+2
	4
	34
	10

	Обманка
	4+2
	4
	5+2
	6+2
	5+2
	32
	9

	Невидимка
	4+2
	6
	4
	2
	3
	21
	4

	Кормовище
	2
	3
	5
	4
	2
	16
	1

	Моховляне
	4+2
	7
	5+2
	5
	5+2
	32
	8

	Кын 65
	1
	5
	3
	6+2
	1
	18
	2

	Рассолёнки
	4+2
	1
	5+2
	6+2
	5+2
	29
	7

	СКОШИ
	3
	2
	2
	6
	5
	18
	3

















Итоги муниципального этапа Президентских спортивных игр
среди учащихся 2001-2003 г.р.

	Образов. учреждение
	Кросс наций
	Лыжные гонки
	Искра 
	Президент. состязания
	Настольный теннис
	Сумма место
	Общее место

	
	
	
	
	Сумма мест
	Общее место
	
	
	

	Новорождественск
	6+2
	7+2
	2
	12
	7
	1
	27
	5

	Аитково
	1
	2
	8
	9
	2
	8+2
	23
	4

	Канабеки
	6+2
	1
	6
	19
	9+2
	8+2
	34
	8

	Обманка
	6+2
	7+2
	8+2
	19
	9+2
	8
	46
	12

	Невидимка
	2
	7
	5
	12
	7
	6
	30
	7

	Кормовище
	5
	6
	3
	4
	1
	5
	20
	1

	Моховляне
	6+2
	7+2
	8+2
	11
	5
	3
	35
	9

	Кын 65
	3
	5
	1
	9
	2
	8+2
	21
	3

	Кын ООШ
	6+2
	7+2
	8+2
	19
	9+2
	2
	40
	10

	Рассолёнки
	4
	3
	7
	11
	5
	8+2
	29
	6

	СКОШИ
	6
	4
	4
	9
	2
	4
	20
	2

	СОШОТ
	6+2
	7+2
	8+2
	15
	9
	7
	43
	11














Итоги муниципального этапа Президентских спортивных игр
среди учащихся 1999-2000 г.р.

	Образов. учреждение
	Кросс наций
	Лыжные гонки
	Искра 
	Президент. состязания
	Сумма место
	Общее место

	
	
	
	
	Сумма мест
	Общее место
	
	

	Новорождественск
	4+2
	1
	5+2
	10
	6
	20
	6

	Аитково
	4+2
	7
	5+2
	14
	8
	28
	8

	Канабеки
	4+2
	8+2
	5+2
	15
	10
	33
	10

	Невидимка
	4
	5
	4
	11
	7
	20
	5

	Кормовище
	3
	2
	2
	9
	4
	11
	2

	Моховляне
	4+2
	8+2
	5+2
	8
	2
	25
	7

	Кын 65
	4+2
	6
	1
	8
	2
	15
	4

	Рассолёнки
	1
	4
	3
	3
	1
	9
	1

	СКОШИ
	2
	3
	5
	9
	4
	14
	3

	СОШОТ
	4+2
	8
	5+2
	14
	8
	29
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